
NR Mohd. Hashim Desa 555

FNR Mohd. Hashim Desa 644.4

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

1 Denis Ejoh @ Ajoh ATM 91 87 89 89 87 85 528 85.4  613.4 GOLD

2 Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 85 86 88 92 82 91 524 87.5  611.5 SILVER

3 Alais Neek Sulong ATM 85 81 91 95 85 89 526 77.3  603.3 BRONZE

4 Choo Wen Yan Johor 83 85 81 80 90 93 512 89.4  601.4 

5 Mohd. Darham Hj. Ali PDRM 87 89 89 85 83 86 519 82.2  601.2 

6 Chia Soon Choy Sarawak 82 81 87 93 81 91 515 82.3  597.3 

7 Mohd. Isa Awang ATM 84 88 85 93 88 82 520 74.0  594.0 

8 Zulkefli Ismail ATM 79 84 91 82 94 81 511 W/D 511.0 

9 Ahmad Zhafri Zamil P.Pinang 87 79 85 90 84 85 510

10 Lu Yeu Sing Johor 81 87 81 84 88 83 504

11 Amran Salleh ATM 93 84 83 82 78 82 502

12 Mohd. Rahimi Mat Yasin ATM 79 81 84 88 79 87 498

13 Hadizul Ayub PDRM 87 79 78 84 83 86 497

14 Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 91 81 84 83 89 63 491

15 Mohd. Fadli Nizam Razali ATM 85 80 78 83 82 74 482

16 Yusli Yusof ATM 79 77 82 81 77 77 473

17 Mohd. Agil Abu Bakar PDRM 76 70 78 79 79 87 469

18 Ong Zheng Shen Johor 75 72 76 75 81 81 460

19 Norhalidin Abd. Halim PDRM 72 72 77 68 75 76 440

20 Hashim Abdullah ATM 74 81 83 W/D W/D W/D 238

21 Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor A B S E N T 0
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Mohd. Hashim Desa

Alinoor Raziff Mohd. Sidex

Abd. Rahim Rajuli

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Denis Ejoh @ Ajoh ATM 91 87 89 89 87 85 528

Alais Neek Sulong ATM 85 81 91 95 85 89 526

Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 85 86 88 92 82 91 524

Choo Wen Yan Johor 83 85 81 80 90 93 512

Lu Yeu Sing Johor 81 87 81 84 88 83 504

Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 91 81 84 83 89 63 491

Mohd. Darham Hj. Ali PDRM 87 89 89 85 83 86 519

Hadizul Ayub PDRM 87 79 78 84 83 86 497

Mohd. Agil Abu Bakar PDRM 76 70 78 79 79 87 469
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NR Mohd. Hashim Desa 555

FNR Mohd. Hashim Desa 644.4

I II III IV V VI

1 Denis Ejoh @ Ajoh ATM 91 87 89 89 87 85 528 1x 1

2 Alais Neek Sulong ATM 85 81 91 95 85 89 526 0x 2

3 Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 85 86 88 92 82 91 524 0x 3

4 Mohd. Isa Awang ATM 84 88 85 93 88 82 520 2x 4

5 Mohd. Darham Hj. Ali PDRM 87 89 89 85 83 86 519 0x 5

6 Chia Soon Choy Sarawak 82 81 87 93 81 91 515 5x 6

7 Choo Wen Yan Johor 83 85 81 80 90 93 512 3x 7

8 Zulkefli Ismail ATM 79 84 91 82 94 81 511 5x 8

9 Ahmad Zhafri Zamil P.Pinang 87 79 85 90 84 85 510 2x

10 Lu Yeu Sing Johor 81 87 81 84 88 83 504 4x

11 Amran Salleh ATM 93 84 83 82 78 82 502 2x

12 Mohd. Rahimi Mat Yasin ATM 79 81 84 88 79 87 498 4x

13 Hadizul Ayub PDRM 87 79 78 84 83 86 497 1x

14 Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 91 81 84 83 89 63 491 0x

15 Mohd. Fadli Nizam Razali ATM 85 80 78 83 82 74 482 2x

16 Yusli Yusof ATM 79 77 82 81 77 77 473 0x

17 Mohd. Agil Abu Bakar PDRM 76 70 78 79 79 87 469 3x

18 Ong Zheng Shen Johor 75 72 76 75 81 81 460 3x

19 Norhalidin Abd. Halim PDRM 72 72 77 68 75 76 440 0x

20 Hashim Abdullah ATM 74 81 83 W/D W/D W/D 238 0x

21 Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor A B S E N T 0
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